
 
JNTUH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING HYDERABAD 

Dept of Computer Science and Engineering 
B.Tech III Year I-Semester (Regular) 

TIMETABLE  
Room  #       209                                  Semester Commences From  :5-09-2022 

DAY 10:00AM-11:30AM 11:30AM-1:00PM 1:00PM-
2:00PM 2.00PM-3:30PM 3.30PM-5:00PM 

MONDAY DM AI L 
 

U 
 

N 
 

C 
 

H 

PEC-II SE 

TUESDAY PEC-II FLAT SE LAB 

WEDNESDAY CN FLAT DM SE 

THURSDAY CN AI CN LAB 

FRiDAY AECS LAB 
COI 

(2:00-4:00) 
…. 

             

           Subject                                                                Faculty 

1.   Formal Languages & Automata Theory  Dr. B.Padmaja Rani 
2.  Software Engineering  Mr. N.Sampath Kumar 
3.  Computer Networks  Dr.O.B.V.Ramanaiah 
4.  Artificial Intelligence                Dr.J.Ujwala Rekha 
5.  PEC-1: Data Mining                Dr.K.P.S.Supreethi 
6.  PEC-II: Computer Graphics/               Mr.S.Shivareddy  
                   Information Retrieval Systems/    Ms.P.Anusha 
                   Advanced Databases      Ms.D.Pratima 
7.  Software Engineering Lab      Ms.K.Neeraja/Mr.N.Sampath Kumar 
8.  Computer Networks Lab                              Dr.O.B.V.Ramanaiah/Mr.S.ShivaReddy 
9.   Advanced English Communication Skills Lab    Other Dept. 
10. Constitution of India         Other Dept. 

                                                                                                                                              
                        Sd/-  

   Head,CSE Dept 
 



 
JNTUH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING HYDERABAD 

Dept of Computer Science and Engineering 
B.Tech III Year I Semester (IDP) 

TIMETABLE                                                                                                                                  
Room # 207                                                                                                                              Semester Commences From: 5-09-2022   

DAY 10:00AM-11:30AM 11:30AM-1:00PM 1:00PM-
2:00PM 2.00PM-3:30PM 3.30PM-5:00PM 

MONDAY ….. FLAT L 
 

U 
 

N 
 

C 
 

H 

PEC-II CN 

TUESDAY PEC-II DM <….SE LAB….> 

WEDNESDAY SE AI CN 
COI 

(3:30-5:30) 

THURSDAY DM FLAT <…..CN LAB….> 

FRiDAY SE AI <….AECS LAB….> 

          

           Subject                                                                Faculty 

1.   Formal Languages & Automata Theory Dr. B.Padmaja Rani 
2.  Software Engineering Mr. N.Praveena 
3.  Computer Networks Dr.P.Swetha 
4.  Artificial Intelligence               Dr.J.Ujwala Rekha 
5.  PEC-1: Data Mining               Dr.K.P.S.Supreethi 
6.  PEC-II: Computer Graphics/                      Mr.S.Shivareddy 
                   Information Retrieval Systems            Ms.P.Anusha 
                   Advanced Databases              Ms.D.Pratima 
7.  Software Engineering Lab              Dr.M.ChandrMohan/Ms.N.Praveena 
8.  Computer Networks Lab                                                     Dr.P.Swetha/Ms.D.Pratima   
9.   Advanced English Communication Skills Lab              Other Dept. 
10. Constitution of India                  Other Dept. 
                                                                                                                                                        Sd/- 

         Head,CSE Dept 
 

JNTUH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING HYDERABAD 



Dept of Computer Science and Engineering 
3/4  B.Tech Dept. of EEE Regular & IDP I SEM 

SUBJECT: CYBER SECURITY 

TIMETABLE  
Room #           Semester Commence From:  

DAY 10.00-11.30 11.30-1.00 1.00-2.00 2.00-3.30 3.30-5.00 

MONDAY   

 

  

TUESDAY     

WEDNESDAY   CS (REG&IDP) (04.00-06.00)  

THURSDAY     

FRiDAY 
 

   

SATURDAY     

 

  

Subject                                                                                           Faculty 
 Cyber Security             Ms. A. Renuka 
 
 

 

 

 

Head, CSE Dept 

 

 

 



 
JNTUH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING HYDERABAD 

Dept of Computer Science and Engineering 
3/4 B.Tech Dept of ECE Regular & IDP I SEM 

SUBJECT: CYBER SECURITY  
TIMETABLE  

Room #          Semester Commence From:  

DAY 
10.00-11.30 11.30-1.00 1.00 

-2.00 
2.00-3.30 3.30-5.00 

MONDAY   

 

  

TUESDAY     

WEDNESDAY   CS (REG&IDP) (04.00-06.00)  

THURSDAY     

FRiDAY 
 

   

SATURDAY     

 

 

  

Subject            Faculty 
Cyber Security             Mr. P.Ajay Kumar 

  

 

Head, CSE Dept 

 

 



 
 

JNTUH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING HYDERABAD 
Dept of Computer Science and Engineering 

3/4  B.Tech Dept of CIVIL Regular & IDP I SEM 

SUBJECT: ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
TIMETABLE  

Room #           Semester Commence From:  

DAY 10.00-11.30 11.30-1.00 1.00-2.00 2.00-3.30 3.30-5.00 

MONDAY   

 

  

TUESDAY     

WEDNESDAY     

THURSDAY   AI (REG&IDP) (04.00-06.00)  

FRiDAY 

 
   

SATURDAY     

 

  

Subject                                                                                           Faculty 
        

Artificial Intelligence          Mr. N. Sampath Kumar 

  

 

Head, CSE Dept 

 
 



 
 

JNTUH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING HYDERABAD 
Dept of Computer Science and Engineering 

3/4  B.Tech Dept of Mechanical Regular & IDP I SEM 

SUBJECT: ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
TIMETABLE  

Room #           Semester Commence From:  

DAY 10.00-11.30 11.30-1.00 1.00-2.00 2.00-3.30 3.30-5.00 

MONDAY   

 

  

TUESDAY     

WEDNESDAY     

THURSDAY   AI (REG& IDP) (04.00-06.00)  

FRiDAY 

 
   

SATURDAY     

 

Subject            Faculty 
 

Artificial Intelligence          Ms. P. Anusha 

 

 

Head, CSE Dept 

 
 
 



 
 

JNTUH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING HYDERABAD 
Dept of Computer Science and Engineering 

3/4 B.Tech Dept of Chemical Regular I SEM 

SUBJECT: ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
TIMETABLE  

Room #           Semester Commence From:  

DAY 10.00-11.30 11.30-1.00 1.00-2.00 2.00-3.30 3.30-5.00 

MONDAY   

 

  

TUESDAY     

WEDNESDAY    

THURSDAY           AI (04.00-06.00)  

FRiDAY 

 
   

SATURDAY     

 

 

Subject             Faculty 
Artificial Intelligence          Mr. A. Naresh Kumar 

 

 

Head, CSE Dept 

 

 

 



 

 
JNTUH COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING HYDERABAD 

Dept of Computer Science and Engineering 
3/4 B.Tech Dept. of Metallurgy Regular I SEM 

SUBJECT:  ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 
 
TIMETABLE  

Room #           Semester Commence From: 

DAY 10.00-11.30 11.30-1.00 1.00-2.00 2.00-3.30 3.30-5.00 

MONDAY   

 

  

TUESDAY     

WEDNESDAY     

THURSDAY           AI (04.00-06.00) 

FRiDAY 

 
   

SATURDAY     

 

 

Subject            Faculty 
Artificial Intelligence          Mr. B.Siddarth 

 

 

   Head, CSE Dept 

 
 


